
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

Fruit of the 
month  
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

  
 
 

 
 
 

1 
 

2 
11 AM 
Hillside UMC 
 

10:30 AM 
Coffee Time 
 

Communion 

3 
 

4 

 
5 
 

6 
7 PM 
Book Club 

7  Noon - 2 PM 
Worship & Serve 
Union Gospel 
Mission 

8 

 

 

9 
11 AM 
Hillside UMC 
 

10:30 AM 
Coffee Time 
 

Hymn Sing 

10 
 
 

11 
9:30 AM 
Loaves & Fishes 
 
7  PM 
Ad  Council  
 
 

 

12  
 

13 14 
 

15 
 
 

16 
11 AM 
Hillside UMC 
 

10:30 AM 
Coffee Time 
 
 

 

17 
 
 

18 

 
19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
11 AM 
Hillside UMC 
 

10:30 AM 
Coffee Time 
 

Hymn Sing 

24 
Cousins Day 

25 
 

26  27 28  29 

30 

11 AM 
Hillside UMC 
 

10:30 AM 
Coffee Time 

31      

2023 

Nectarine 

Vacation Bible School 9 AM - 12 PM July 17-21 at First United Methodist “Coppertop” 

National  
Picnic 
Month 


